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REDDING RCAD RACES MIGHTY COW

RBedding, CT
Timing by:

Tracy Montoya
Steve ERiley
Sampel Haber

Eurt Weiszsgerber
Milly Wade-West
Eurt Willey
Jonathan EKrausche
Dave Handy

Kate Baron

Liza Brody

Ehoda Kasparek
Lindsey Marra
Keri O0'Neill
Hillary Tonken
Rick Heyman

Katy Imgulli
Kathryn Stoker
Rachel Stansel
Eelly Yontef
Christopher Ahlbherg
Haitlin Maguire
Dorothy Goettler
Edward Marguez
Pam Iyer

Hari Iyer

Robyn Handy
Manuela Esposito
Zell Gaston
Harold Walker
Jacob Lipman
Michael Brokaw
Paul Stansel
Kathleen P.
Feter L.

Murphy
Murphy

Sunday,

May 5, 2013

StartlLine Race Services
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Sex City

M Waterford
M Mystic

M Queens

M Jeszup

F Shelton

M Stamford
M Bedding

M Semora

F Guilford

F Hew Hawven
F Horwalk

F Woodbury

F Fairfield
F Bedding

M REedding

F Darien

F Horwalk

F Vernon

F Hamden

M Fairfield
F Arlington
F FEast Lyme
M Ridgefield
F Fort Collins
M Fort Collins
F Semora

F Stratford
M Asron

M Horwalk

M Horwalk

M Sandy Hook
M Vernon

F Wilton

M Wilton

MD
CT
CT
CT
NC
CT
CT
CT
CT
CT
CT
CT
CT
CT
CT
CT
CT
MR
CT
CT
co
co
NC
CT
CT
CT
CT
CT
CT
CT
CT

Time
22:37
22:51
23:31
23:34
23:52
24:24
25:48
25:58
26:09
26:09
26:39
26:48
26:50
27:11
27:12
27:28
28:44
28:47
29:00
20:07
20:10
o1z
2@:53
022
30:23
a0:44
31:00
31:33
3Z:32
3Z2:36
32:51
33:12
34:01
34:02

Dage
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